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Anlage
An der Langenackergasse, 79283 Bollschweil
tc-bollschweil@web.de

Sportwart/in
Haege, Simon
T +49 157 87048600 simon.haege@posteo.de

Jugendwart/in

Gotzens-Pototschnik, Kerstin
T 07633 406760 info@pototschnik-gmbh.de
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Herren 1
MF: Julian Kenk
m 017653586998; j.kenk@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hermann, Joachim
Weiher, Klaus

Kenk, Julian

Thoman, Andreas
Triantafillou, Stavros
Haege, Simon

Klefisch, Ralf
Kunzelmann, Jens-Peter
Grammelspacher, Lucas
Hauke, Tobias

Prof. Weisslamle, Valentin
Schuwerk, Stefan

Ott, David

Schneider, Elmar
Hartmann, Sebastian
Knotte, Ralf

Niemeyer, Jinpa

Dumlu, Deniz

Stressler, Dietmar

Kolls, Steffen

Widmer, Noah

Hein, Michael

Kolls, Lukas

Koch, Uwe

Riederer, Hans
Pototschnik, Mladen
Hassio, Tanjano Herbert
Bastian, Friedrich

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16001903
16451039
18602735
17654244
19657363
18602672
16501749
19101707
19253665
18552433
16453803
18654759
18754572
16302092
19458337
16253860
18252554
19956497
15850172
19454056
19857591
18550491
19554216
15802082
16302061
16551059
15452280
17752689

LK DR Info
LK11,5
LK15,2
LK15,9
LK16,6
LK17,8
LK18,8
LK18,8
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,4
LK19,8
LK21,3
LK22,3
LK22,7
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Ennser, Stefan

30 Kiss, Florian

31 Sekulla, Jonas-Max
32 Moschner, Frank

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

m Volksbanken

== == Raiffeisenbanken

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
16951454 LK24,8
18502316 LK24,9
19354082 LK25,0
16901665 LK25,0
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